Great United Energy Private Limited

List of Claims received from Financial Creditors (Secured)

Amount of Claim

Sr. No Name of Creditor Principle Interest Total Claim Admitted
Secured Financial Creditor
1|ICICI Bank Limited 290,779,860.80 160,094,982.46 450,874,843.26 450,874,843.26
Total 290,779,860.80 160,094,982.46 450,874,843.26 450,874,843.26




